
 

DIGITUS ASSMANN - Fibre-optic splice
box
LC SM X 12 - white - RAL 9010

Group Optoelectronics

Manufacturer DIGITUS

Manufacturer item no. A-96933-02-UPC

EAN/UPC 4016032319160

 

Description
The pre-assembled cassettes with the already prepared pigtails have the correct length and are arranged according to
color code IEC 60 304. A sticker on the top shows the used color code for the pigtails.

 

Main features  

Product Description ASSMANN fibre-optic splice box

Product Type Fibre-optic splice box - LC SM X 12

Colour White, RAL 9010

Compliant Standards IEC 304 / OS2

Extended details
General

Product Type Fibre-optic splice box

Enclosure Colour White, RAL 9010

Cabling & Wiring

Compliant Standards OS2

Connector Provided 12 x LC/UPC single-mode male

Miscellaneous

Features Low-Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)

Compliant Standards IEC 304

Technical data © 1WorldSync. Subject to technical modifications and errors.
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